

The Sunshine Camp Trail Mix 5K on average, hosts more than 200 attendees at Sunshine Camp each fall and this year we are excited to bring back our Beer Fest featuring six popular breweries with over a dozen beer and cider options! The 5K course takes runners through the beautiful property of the Sunshine Camp including trails throughout the woods on the 157-acre property and the post-run fest will also feature food trucks, live music, non-alcholic drinks, snacks, and fire pits to enjoy the beautiful fall evening! **The event will take place Friday, October 18.**

	Underwriter \$10,000	Trailblazer \$5,000	SHINE A LIGHT \$3,000	Canteen \$1,500	Treehouse \$750	CAMPFIRE \$500
Runner Admissions	30	15	10	6	4	2
Admissions to post-run Beer Fest with one complimentary drink* (*21+)	30	15	10	6	4	2
5K Course Recognition	Banner at start line (provided by sponsor)	Logo on post-run complimentary refreshment station	Logo on post-run complimentary snack station	Listed at water stations on course	-	-
Run T-Shirt Recognition	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	-
Banner Recognition (multiple areas)	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	Listed
Company recognition on event web page	Logo	Logo	Logo	-	-	-
Social media recognition (6,000+ followers)	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listed	Listed
	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 10 campers	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 5 campers	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 3 campers	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 1 camper	Provides one week of nursing staff at Sunshine Camp	Provides1:1 staffing for a Sunshine Camper



2024 Sponsorship Form



Please fill out the form below and return to Heather Rossi at heather@rochesterrotary.org.

Questions? Contact Heather at 585.546.7435 x203 or heather@rochesterrotary.org.

Com	pany:	
Cont	tact:	
Addı	ress:	
Cont	tact Email:	
Cont	tact Phone:	
Pleas	se select 2024 Trail Mix + Beer Fest sponsorship su	pport option:
	\$10,000 Underwriter	
	\$5,000 Trailblazer	
	\$3,000 Shine A Light	
	\$1,500 Canteen	
	\$750 Treehouse	
	\$500 Campfire	
Total	Due:	
Payn	nent options	
	Check (made payable to Rochester Rotary Charitable Trusts, In	c.)
	Credit Card #:	Exp:
	Name on card:	
	Invoice (option only available to Rochester Rotary members)	
	Signature:	Date:

180 Linden Oaks, Suite 200 | Rochester, NY 14625

EIN: 16-0778060